2/16 | 2CMC481003C0201 | EQ meters
2
A42
Single phase meter
6A, 4 DIN with IR port
Description
Transformer connected (CTVT) electricity meter. Verified and approved according to MID.
IEC approval. Instrument values. Alarm function. Communication -  Infrared (M-Bus).
Optional - Communication with M-Bus, RS-485 Modbus, RS-485 EQ bus.
Ordering details
Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Communi-
cation
Type Order Code Pkg
qty
Weight
1 pc
Steel
Active energy
57.7...288 V AC Class B (Cl. 1) Pulse output - A42 111 - 100 2CMA170555R1000 1 0.20
RS-485 A42 112 - 100 2CMA170510R1000 1 0.20
M-Bus A42 113 - 100 2CMA100242R1000 1 0.20
Bronze
Active and reactive energy, import/export.
57.7...288 V AC Class B (Cl. 1)
Reactive Cl. 2
Pulse output RS-485 A42 212 - 100 2CMA170511R1000 1 0.20
Silver
Active and reactive energy, import/export, tariffs 1-4, tariff control via inputs and communication.
57.7...288 V AC Class B (Cl. 1)
Reactive Cl. 2
2 output, 2 input RS-485 A42 312 - 100 2CMA170512R1000 1 0.20
Gold
Active and reactive energy, import/export, tariffs 1-4, tariff controlled via inputs, communication or clock,
previous values, max and min demand.
57.7...288 V AC Class B (Cl. 1)
Reactive Cl. 2
2 output, 2 input RS-485 A42 412 - 100 2CMA170513R1000 1 0.20
M-Bus A42 413 - 100 2CMA170514R1000 1 0.20
Platinum
Active and reactive energy, import/export, tariffs 1-4, tariff controlled via inputs, communication or clock,
previous values, max and min demand, advanced load profiles, harmonics and THD.
57.7...288 V AC Class C (Cl. 0,5 S)
Reactive Cl. 2
Configurable
4 I/O channels
RS-485 A42 552 - 100 2CMA100238R1000 1 0.20
M-Bus A42 553 - 100 2CMA170516R1000 1 0.20
Dimensions
2C
M
C